

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1921/2024

Chandra Prakash Dubey S/o Om Prakash Dubey
-----Petitioner

Versus

Prem Shankar Gupta & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Giriraj Bardhar with
Mr. Kapil Bardhar

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Judgment / Order

26/04/2024

List the matter on 16.05.2024 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J