

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1921/2024

Chandra Prakash Dubey S/o Om Prakash Dubey
-----Petitioner

Versus

Prem Shankar Gupta S/o Lt. Shri Lakshmi Chand Gupta
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Ayush Sharma for Mr.Kapil Bardhar
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

16/05/2024

On request, put up on 25.09.2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J